Nr.
506

507

508

509

510

Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

Datum Heim
10.09.2011/12:00 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
Schlie Ralf 77519
Urban Alexander 791/11
Herich, Gunther 77118
Krampf Peter 701/1
Mienert Martin 74315
Tobergte Klaus 72812

10.09.2011/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

Brandes, Bernd 82419
Paul Heinz 768 /3
Meyer Klaus 831/10
Warnecke Carsten 842 /11
Becker Karl-Heinz 790/5
Koch Harald 816/8

10.09.2011/13:00 SV Union Salzgitter 1

Maksimovic, Danijel 830/12
Seibt, Stefan 828 /11
Pilka, Alexander 71314
Meinecke, Tobias 782/8
Muthig, Holger 738/6
Maksimovic, Dejan 798/9

10.09.2011/13:00 AKC Quakenbrick 1

Goncalves, David 784 /9
Abeln Helmut 77417
Nolde Ulrich 749 /4
Irsch Torsten 787111
Budde Frank 75215
Straub Marcel 770/6

10.09.2011/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 2

Weber, Stefan 827110
Unger, Philipp 859/12
Mehlhaf Nicole 795 /4
Hoper Daniel 853/11
Cassel Sven 73412
Grohs Birgit 806 /6

Tabelle 2. Spieltag

KFH Léningen 1
SV Haseliinne 1
KSV GM Hiitte 1
VOK Osnabriick 1

SV Union Salzgitter 1
AKC Quakenbriick 1
Germania Helmstedt 1
TSV Salzgitter 2

10 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
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Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

(2. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
KFH Loningen 1 0:3

Nolting Dietmar
Duker Stefan
Mdohlenkamp Pascal
Buschermdhle Udo
Hanke Jorg

Prues Manuel

KSV GM Hiitte 1 2:1
Korte, Werner
Frankenberg Walter
Rumpke Josef
Mitschke Sebastian
Dust Stephan
Richter Florian

Germania Helmstedt 1 3:0
Kihne Alexander
Polk Timo
Blank Christian
Tager Burghard
Gerke, Christoph
Flohr, Andreas

SV Haseliinne 1 2:1
Furstenberg Manfred
Schulte Torsten
Volkel Dennis
Jaske Helmut
Lohe Alexander
Leigers Jorg

VOK Osnabriick 1 2:1
Namyslo, Marcel
Schultz, Gerhard
Hornschemeyer,Niklas
Schierbaum, Uwe

Rolf, Patrick
Rolf, Peter
Sp +/- Pkt ZP
2 3 6 93
2 1 4 89
2 1 4 83
2 0 3 79
2 0 3 79
2 0 3 75
2 0 3 74
2 -1 2 73
2 -1 2 72
2 -3 0 63
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ZP
36 :42

732/3
799 /12
738174
784 /10
761/7
749 /6

46 : 32
788174
702/1
751/2
812/7
808 /6
846 /12

50: 28
751/7
733/5
679/2
825/10
699/3
664 /1

42 : 36
725/1
802/12
740/3
779/8
784110
73412

45:33
811/8
809/7
785/3
820/9
697 /1
795/5

LP
9129
9285
9655
9463
9156
9196
9250
8787
8780
9112

Holz
4509 : 4563

4871 : 4707

4689 : 4351

4616 : 4564

4874 : 4717



Nr.
606

607

608

609

610

Verbandsklasse Ost

Datum Heim
11.09.2011/10:00 SV Union Salzgitter 2
Franke Timo 729/9
Gawletta Dennis 741/ 10
Siems Willi 678/1
Heinze Michael 746/ 11
Weykamp, Olaf 681/2
Jackmann Marvin 71717

11.09.2011/10:00 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3

Stahl Uwe 707/3
Trohl Hans-Jirgen 76419
Heidrich Bernd 698/2
Egert Andrea 72314
Niehus, Frank 785/12
Fullekrug Frank 675/1

11.09.2011/10:00 Sud-Elm Schéningen 1

(2. Spieltag)

Gast

PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2

Punkte
0:3
Koch Dietmar

Papenburg Gunter

Heidrich Maik

Nizik Rolf

Marintschak Johann
Becker, Karl-Heinz

KV Wolfsburg 1 0:3

Schie Helmut
Borchert Arnd
Sleutel Gerhard
Jirousek, Thomas
Mehlhaf Andreas
Madeja Oliver

SV Union Salzgitter 3 3:0

Haus, Daniel 679/7 Unglaube, Lutz

Woitschach, Dirk 740/12 Lott, Alexander

Voigt, Steffen 682 /8 Riebeck, Sandra

Veit Hans-Georg 632/4 Schwesig, Manfred

Kihne, Wilfried 716/11 Killian, Dennis

Kruschke, Siegfried 696 /10 Weykamp, Wilfried

11.09.2011/10:00 KV Wolfsburg 2 VFL Salder 1 2:1

Stliber Martin 7981712 Jansch, Ralf

Kuhlbars Gerhard 74017 Martens, Helmut

Kraul Silvio 676/1 Egert, Andreas

Kammler Thomas 758179 Dumka, Michael

Kraul Volker 736/5 Pitzschk, Detlef

Reiche Lothar 779/11 Eckerleben, Andre

11.09.2011/10:00 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2 TSV Salzgitter 3 2:1

Patzer, Wolfgang 75214 Kufeld Gustav

Broscheid, Susanne 768/5 Knoche Erich

Wilhelm, Gerhard 75213 Rothaug Christopher

Stechert, Manfred 785/11 Rabe Carsten

Keipert, Benjamin 77017 Seidel Rainer

Engelking, UIf 845/12 Sparenberg Wolfgang

Tabelle 2. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 KV Wolfsburg 1 2 3 6 101
2 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2 2 3 6 90
3 VFL Salder 1 2 1 4 84
4 TSV Salzgitter 3 2 1 4 84
5 SV Union Salzgitter 2 2 0 3 96
6 Sud-Elm Schéningen 1 2 0 3 79
7 KV Wolfsburg 2 2 -1 2 75
8 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2 2 -1 2 66
9 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3 2 -3 0 57
10 SV Union Salzgitter 3 2 -3 0 48
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ZP
40 : 38

703/4
715/5
725/8
715/6
698/3
755/12

31:47
741/5
775/11
74216
74917
773710
760/8

52:26
631/3
682/9
665/6
587/1
663 /5
619/2

45:33
736/6
715/3
749/8
729/4
710/2
758 /10

42 : 36
750/2
77519
778 /10
769 /6
732/1
77518

LP
9064
8933
9042
8999
8812
8517
8682
8579
8622
7973

Holz
4292 : 4311

4352 : 4540

4145 : 3847

4487 : 4397

4672 : 4579



Nr.
706

707

708

709

710

Verbandsklasse West

(2. Spieltag)

Datum Heim Gast Punkte

10.09.2011/13:00 SV Listrup 1 AKC Quakenbriick 2 3:0

Geerdes Julian 756 /12 Amon Hartmut

Geerdes, Gregor 754711 Tewes Elmar

Kunk Christian 709/7 Lamping Thomas

Egbers Hermann 71419 Eick Matthias

Méschter Horst 695/4 Rennings Lars

MelR Thomas 709/6 Thobe Michael

10.09.2011/13:00 SG Bramsche 1 KF Nordhorn 2 2:1

Arnken, Jérg 763/9 Hagels Andreas

Scheffer, Werner 755/8 Baudisch Gebhard

Schmees, Franz-Josef 810/11 Hoff Peter

Hemker, Thorsten 733/5 Koel, Gerold

Briining, Jirgen 716/3 van Haften, Wilfried

Arnken, Werner 735/6 Sendmeyer Timo

10.09.2011/13:00 KSV GM Hiitte 2 VOK Osnabriick 3 2:1

Gunkel Christian 798/11 Schierbaum Gabriela

Rehkopf Ralf 771179 Beckmann Johannes

Kunze Jennifer 792/10 Wienholt Axel

Rogatsch Alexander 740/3 Tudyka, Patrick

Kuhlenbeck Karl-Heinz 736/2 Warnke Nicola

Dreier Uwe 76417 Wagemann, Uwe

10.09.2011/15:00 VOK Osnabriick 2 ASV Altenlingen 1 2:1

Bortz Marcus 836/12 Meer Bernhard

Marx Michael 699/4 Lonnemann, Norbert

Schmitz Rita 72617 Stahs Peter

Thiel Martin 72819 Tieke Thomas

Thebe Fritz 72718 Meer Mathias

Cromme Andreas 718/6 Kalmer Johannes

11.09.2011/10:00 SV Haseliinne 2 SV Union Lohne 1 0:3

LeiRing Jorg 74418 Schmit Michael

Meyke Rainer 73317 Stevens Bernd

Schermann Heinz 708 /3 Borker Clemens

Sandhaus, Michael 730/5 Borker Andreas

Rottmann Bruno 746 /9 Koster Werner

Adermann Jens 707/2 Ripperda Torsten

Tabelle 2. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 SV Union Lohne 1 2 2 5 90
2 KF Nordhorn 2 2 1 4 86
3 SV Listrup 1 2 1 4 81
4 VOK Osnabriick 2 2 0 3 82
5 AKC Quakenbriick 2 2 0 3 80
6 VOK Osnabriick 3 2 0 3 78
7 SG Bramsche 1 2 0 3 76
8 ASV Altenlingen 1 2 0 3 76
9 KSV GM Hiitte 2 2 -1 2 69
10 SV Haselunne 2 2 -3 0 62
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ZP
49:29

691/2
709/8
652/1
697 /5
7321710
691/3

42 : 36
735/7
683/1
721174
810/12
765/10
712 /2

42 : 36
74715
763/6
767/8
698/1
821/12
740/ 4

46 : 32
675/3
657/1
728110
712/5
778/11
659/2

34:44
771/11
781/12
711/4
702/1
749 /10
731/6

LP
9026
9195
8830
8821
8696
9007
8709
8477
8914
8864

Holz
4337 : 4172

4512 : 4426

4601 : 4536

4434 - 4209

4368 : 4445



